Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

o Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: Irma Salera Contract No. 2024-175

Contract: Personal Services Agreement,
VALOR, Irma Salera

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Update Current Pay Schedule to Reflect the new Rates for the dates listed in the attached Exhibit A.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 4 has been accepted and authorized on 2/3/2025 by authority of the Collin County
Commissioners Court by Court Order No. , to be effective on 2/3/2025.

ACCEPTED BY:

(\/ wna Salbuma
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE
Irma Salera Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: Valor Intake Coordinator TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: 117125




HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

No. 1
No. 2
No. 3

No. 4

Awarded by Court Order No.

Court Order No.

Court Order No.

Court Order No.

Court Order No.

2024-719-08-05

2024-854-09-09

2024-1200-11-11

2025-017-01-13

Summary
Summary
Summary

Summary

Extend Agreement and Update
Exhibit A.

Extend Agreement and Update
Exhibit A.

Extend Agreement and Update
Exhibit A.

Update Exhibit A.




W o v U H W N -

——
-0

W oW W W W WWwWwNRNNNNNNRNNNN R b e e pd b el b
NV S WN RO WO NOWUM DS WN O WUV A WN

1/19/2025
1/26/2025

2/2/2025

2/9/2025
2/16/2025
2/23/2025

3/2/2025

3/9/2025
3/16/2025
3/23/2025
3/30/2025

4/6/2025
4/13/2025
4/20/2025
4/27/2025

5/4/2025
5/11/2025
5/18/2025
5/25/2025

6/1/2025

6/8/2025
6/15/2025
6/22/2025
6/29/2025

7/6/2025
7/13/2025
7/20/2025
7/27/2025

8/3/2025
8/10/2025
8/17/2025
8/24/2025
8/31/2025

9/7/2025
9/14/2025
9/21/2025
9/28/2025

irma Salera
1/25/2025
2/1/2025
2/8/2025
2/15/2025
2/22/2025
3/1/2025
3/8/2025
3/15/2025
3/22/2025
3/29/2025
4/5/2025
4/12/2025
4/18/2025
4/26/2025
5/3/2025
5/10/2025
5/17/2025
5/24/2025
5/31/2025
6/7/2025

COMPENSATION SCHEDULE

g

6/14/2025

6/21/2025
6/28/2025

7/5/2025
7/12/2025
7/18/2025
7/26/2025

8/2/2025

8/9/2025
8/16/2025
8/23/2025
8/30/2025

9/6/2025
9/13/2025
9/20/2025
9/27/2025
9/30/2025

EXHIBIT A

338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65
338.65

N UV OV UVt BB n

182 12,326.90

Previous Contracts $ 9,080.41
Contract amount S 12,326.90
Total S 21,407.31
Irma Salary $21,407.31
Dally rate  $67.73
Weekly rate  $338.65
Previous Contract Oct S 2,758.61
Previous Contract Nov-Dec $ 482756
Previous Contract Jan $ 1,494.24
36 Weeks 33865 $ 12,191.40
2 Days 13550 $ 135.50

$

135.50

21,407.31
|




